EKIDEN BY LA CORRIDA DES PRUNEAUX

Samedi 14 Octobre 2023

RELAIS 5 -5 KM
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5028
5014
5039
5072
5055
5013
5022
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5061
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5020
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5058

Nom-Prénom

CIANFARANI Pauline
PINTHON Benjamin
AUDAP Thibault
BEUVIN Jeremy
SARAZIN Hugo
LOPES Jorge
CHAUMEIL Franck
PARIS Olivier
FOURDRIN Vincent
BOUDON Quentin
FAVARETTO Eric
CONDE Francis
GOBBATO Celine
CRIBELIER Marina
RAPPE Marc Antoine
RODE Benjamin
RIGAUD Denis
GUEUDIN Freddy
QUENOTTE Gracianne
JOUANNO Laure
BRUT Samantha
PAYRI Jerome
SAURIAC Sandra
LANDGREN Kevin
FILHOL Benoit
GODEFROY Anthony
HOLLEVOET Sigismond
GODET Regis
PREVOT Jean-Marie
TILLET Nelly

DESPIN David
PETILLON Nicolas
ANTOINE René Pierre
PICART Tom
WILMOTTE Eliot
BOURNAZEL Philippe
LLORENS Duncan
PETOT Pascal
PELLETIER Caciopé
HUNKELER Jacky
PICHAYROU Sandrine
FOURNEL Lana
SIDERS Myke
HUSSEAU Alexandra
CAMPAGNOL Nathalie
LALAGUE Marina
FRECHE Sylvain
VIGEON Yann
ETANCHAUD Daniel
DUBEDAT Maé
PEYROUNIL Emilie
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Club

YAKHASPORT MIXTE

LES RECOMPOSES

TEAM PRUNEAUX CUITS, PRUNE
LE MAC 47 EN FORME
DREAM TEAM CABBE

LES LEOPARDS DE L'USMA
LES NIAYES DE L'ASPTT
EMMAVIETAMINE TEAM
ROWING TEAM

LES LIONS DE L'USMA
YAKHASPORT HOMME
MAGICRUN

LES ART'TRI'CHAUDS

ASPTT AGEN

POMPIERS BON OEIL

EQUIPE IMPROBABLE

LES MOTIVES DU MAC 47
EMMAVIE ET LE STADE VILLENEL
LES KIKIS DU 47

ASPTT SANS CHAISES

LE TRIOUPLE

LES GASCONS

LES BISOUNOURS FUMELOIS
MAISON LEOPAUL

LA MIXTE DU MAC 47

SDIS 47

FINISHER47

LES ZEBRES DE L'USMA

LES FILLES D'EMMAVIE
L'EKIMONOS

LIGHTNING MAIRIE VSL

LES PRUNEAUX DU TPV
TEAM FREDO

BELZ'RUN

LES KOKINS KOKINES

LAST MINUTE

JEUNE ET MOIN JEUNE

LES VIOCS DU STADE VILLENEU
LES FAUVES DE L'USMA
L'EQUIPE ESCOUTE

1000 & 1 REVES D'ENFANTS
LA FAMILLE

LES EXTRATAYRALS

LES SPORTIFS DU DIMANCHE
LES VERS LUISANTS

707 GOLDENBLACKGIRLS STADE
C'EST LA TOURNEE DU PATRON
FERMEZ PAS LA BUVETTE
LES TROMPETTES

LES 3 P SANS PRUNEAUX
LES TIGRES DE L'USMA

Temps
13'09
17'31
17'44
17'56
19'41
20'03
20'10
20'26
20'38
20'43
2047
20'51
21'08
21'12
21'45
21'45
22'02
22'08
22'16
22'19
22'24
22'38
22'47
22'52
22'56
23'09
23'15
23'16
23'18
23'22
2329
23'47
23'56
23'59
24'18
24'18
24'19
2424
24'27
24'52
24'55
25'02
25'08
25'14
25'29
25'35
25'37
25'40
25'52
25'53
25'57

Par Sexe
1°F
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
11°M
2°F
3°F
12°M
13°M
14°M
15°M
4°F
5°F
6°F
16°M
7°F
17°M
18°M
19°M
20° M
21°M
22°M
8°F
23°M
24° M
25°M
26°M
27°M
28°M
29°M
30°M
9°F
31°M
10° F
11° F
32°M
12° F
13°F
14° F
33°M
34°M
35°M
15° F
16° F

Par Cat.
1° SE
1° SE
2° SE
3° SE
4° SE
1° M5
1° M3
1° M2
1° M1
1° CA
1°ES
1° M4
1° M3
2° M3
5° SE
6° SE
1° M6
2° M3
1° MO
1° M1
2° SE
2° M2
2° M1
7° SE
2° M1
3° M2
1° MO
3° M3
2° M5
3° SE
4° M3
2° M4
2° M6
2°ES
8° SE
3°M1
1°JU
3° M5
4° SE
4° M2
3° M3
1°JU
9° SE
2° MO
4° M3
5° M3
4° M1
2°CA
2° MO
1°ES
5° SE
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PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
DA SILVA Patricia FRA F M2 LES GAZELLES DE L'USMA 26'16 17°F 1° M2
BOUTIGNY Mathilde FRA F  SE LESULTRAVIOLETS 26'47 18°F 6° SE
FASANINO Louis FRA M M1 LESCHOUETTES DULOT 27'00 36° M 5° M1
ZIMOLONG Marine FRA F CA PRUNODOR 2713 19°F 1°CA
QUEYREAU Nicolas FRA M M2 LESPETITS PONEYS FUMELOIS 2728 37°M 5° M2
CAVAILLE Mathilde FRA F SE AIROAEROVIRON CLUB 27'39 20°F 7° SE
VACHER Laetitia FRA F  SE LESGARS DEMMAVIE 27'57 21°F 8° SE
SERRES Delphine FRA F M3 AVIFIT SAINTE LIVRADE 27'57 22°F 6° M3
D CARRASCO Joelle FRA F M3 TEAMROCKET 2821 23°F 7° M3
SEYSSET Aurélie FRA F M1 YAKHASPORT FEMME 28'23 24°F 3° M1
LARROQUE Géraldine FRA F M3 LESPRUNICOUREURS 2827 25°F 8° M3
FAVARETTO Benjamin FRA M SE COMEON@COM 2829 38°M  10°SE
RAXACH Benjamin FRA M MO LATEAM SAUCISSE POUREMMA 2834 39°M 3° MO
FLORES émilie FRA F M1 LESCHEVEUXLONGSDUMAC4  29'30 26°F 4° M1
[ 66 ) SANSOU Rémy FRA M ES LESVERTSLUISANTS 29135 40° M 3°ES
BENATTI Magali FRA F Ml SPEEDY GONZ' A L'AISE 29'54 27°F 5° M1
[ 68 ] SIMON Marie-Charlotte FRA F MO TEAMALLEZLA 29'58 28°F 3° Mo
[ 69 ] BREZILLON Alison FRA F  SE LELIEVREETLES TORTUES 3026 29°F 9° SE
ESCANDE Florence FRA F SE BODYFIT 3211 30°F  10°SE
DOMINGUES Francisco FRA M M4 LESFLECHES BLEUES 3223 41°M 3° M4
BEGHIN Marie-Frangoise FRA F M6 LESLOISIRS HEUREUX DE LAVIF 3311 31°F 1° M6
THEBAULT Marjolaine FRA F MO CABBECOU 3335 32°F 4° MO
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